A9K-1X100GE-TR Datasheet
Cisco ASR 9000 Series 1-Port 100 Gigabit Ethernet Line Cards
Product Overview
The Cisco® ASR 9000 Series 1-Port 100 Gigabit Ethernet Line Cards deliver one 100-Gigabit Ethernet port to
any slot of a Cisco ASR 9000 Series Aggregation Services Router. These high-capacity line cards are designed
to remove bandwidth bottlenecks in the network today that are caused by a large increase in video-on-demand
(VoD), IPTV, point-to-point video, Internet video, and cloud services traffic. Large 10 Gigabit Ethernet
link aggregation bundles can now be replaced by a single 100 Gigabit Ethernet port to simplify network

 cards.
Table 5.System-Level Feature Licenses Supported by Cisco ASR 9000 Series 2-Port 100 Gigabit Ethernet Line Cards
Table 6.Ordering Information
Why：www.linknewnet.com
As a leadouter-switch.com focuses on original new ICT equipment of Cisco, Huawei,H3C, A10, Juniper, Fortinet,F5
Contact Us
● Tel: Address: 3/F,Building B, 312 Jihua Road, Debaoli IndustrialZone, Bantian, Shenzhen, Longgang District, China
● Fax: +86 18038172140
● Email:cs@linknewnet.com
Part Number 100 Gigabit Ethernet CFP Optics Maximum Distance
CFP-100G-LR4 100 Gigabit Ethernet long-reach over 4 WDM lanes (LR4) optics (single-mode fiber) 10 km
License Part Number Feature Description
A9K-IVRF-LIC Infrastructure VRF license to enable up to 8 VRF instances per line card
A9K-1X100G-AIP-SE Advanced IP license to enable full-scale VRF instances per Service Edge Optimized 1-port 100 Gigabit
Ethernet line card
A9K-1X100G-AIP-TR Advanced IP license to enable full-scale VRF instances per Transport Optimized 1-port 100 Gigabit Ethernet
line card
A9K-1X100-VID-LIC Advanced Video license to enable inline video monitoring per 1-port 100 Gigabit Ethernet line card
License Part Number Feature Description
A9K-LI-LIC Lawful Intercept license to enable lawful intercept of packet streams for surveillance
A9K-MOBILE-LIC Advanced Mobile license to enable Synchronous Ethernet and IEEE 1588-2008 protocols to distribute
precision timing and frequency
A9K-BNG-LIC-8K Broadband Network Gateway license to enable high-scale Ethernet BNG with session and subscriber
awareness
A9K-SYS-VID-LIC Advanced Video license to enable inline video monitoring for all line cards in the system
Product Description Part Number
Cisco ASR 9000 1-Port 100GE Service Edge Optimized Line Card, Requires CFP optics A9K-1X100GE-SE
Cisco ASR 9000 1-Port 100GE Packet Transport Optimized Line Card, Requires CFP optics A9K-1X100GE-TR